CANCOM SE

CANCOM SE

ISIN: DE0005419105

Prehled
16.08.2024 18:32:12
Cena
28,64 EUR
Zména (2] 1,56% (0,44)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN DE0005419105
Symbol COK
Burza Munich
Ména EUR
Sektor IT-Technology
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 1.000 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (€astka) -
Oteviraci cena 27,80
EUR
Max 28,64
EUR
Min 27,80
EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi den) 28,20
EUR
Cena vazena obchodovanym 28,64
objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 100
Obchodovany objem 2.864,00
Pocet obchodu 2
Posledni zobchodovany pocet 100
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures 15
Souvisejici Opce -
PDF ke stazeni
Report spoleénosti: CANCOM SE &
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spofitelna

WKN: 541910
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Sektory | Z trhii
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
16.08.2024 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
15.08.2024 L = Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
14.08.2024 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
13.08.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
12.08.2024 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
Vsechny burzy pro CANCOM SE
Burza [ Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu
Xetra 16.08.2024 17:35 28,56 EUR 2,19 732
Vienna Stock Exchange 16.08.2024 15:30 28,26 EUR 0,00 3
Tradegate 16.08.2024 22:26 28,56 EUR 0,49 107
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=73154622
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0005419105-2024-08-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE0005419105
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005419105&ID_NOTATION=1527636
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005419105&ID_NOTATION=1527636
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92eaef653438068a2b585d0ac2b7245c43bf4097cde01da17fc5adf0ed799ac9&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ebd67542d3e2e318f&time=1723933774&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51182b273045faff496c20585b2a50c2c9a22c5b9aadeba24c50b0dbb1090f53&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7d9f70bbc1824d3cd&time=1723933774&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8b349f226d40ef90aa1c417c596c1d8cf2b0d5145c09e5ee499db7a8bb9abc6&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=aae00e67c64b71b09&time=1723933774&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21bd461928fdc68ccc5c112172c475bd7e81d2709c678d888e94b7692324ad44&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f27511bbd653de79b&time=1723933774&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10158962fcc14c7e754343ee0610f286b3328b648f1fbf5e59e2df65442468a3&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b3bd7442ddbd1d007&time=1723933774&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1527636
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144302
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085475
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386124
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Stuttgart
SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

16.08.2024
17.05.2019
16.08.2024
16.08.2024

16.08.2024
16.08.2024
16.08.2024
11.07.2024
16.08.2024
16.08.2024

21:45
17:31
18:32
17:30

08:16
08:16
18:29
17:30
19:31
08:00

28,42 EUR
53,50 CHF
28,64 EUR
28,61 EUR

27,30 EUR
27,30 EUR
28,64 EUR
35,05 USD
28,42 EUR
27,74 EUR

0,04
0,09
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,01
0,00
0,00
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24424
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116589032
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40823357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40823357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1949716
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24425
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144303
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160871608
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24423

CANCOM SE

Detaily
16.08.2024 18:32:12 51
Cena
28,64 EUR
A V)
Zména (] 1,56% (0,44) 000 |
Zakladni udaje m |' J
ISIN DE0005419105 £0.00 w ﬂr
Symbol COK ' / |N
Burza Munich
Ména EUR |
Sektor IT-Technology 40.00 |
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 1.000 EUR “
Benchmark GERMANY DAX l W
30.00 \‘ 1
\ \ |/
Trzni data lh
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (¢astka) - 20.00
Oteviraci cena 27.80 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
EUR
Max 28,64
EUR Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Min 27,80 Zdroj: FactSet
EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi den) 28,20
EUR Ceny
Cena vazena obchodovanym 28,64 g cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) 29,37 EUR (26)
objemem EUR
. @ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) 31,52 EUR (14)
Objem (kusy) 100
L @ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) 30,84 EUR (18)
Obchodovany objem 2.864,00 ) )
. 5 @ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.) 28,42 EUR (20)
Pocet obchodti 2
. L YTD Max| datum 33,76 EUR (05.07.2024)
Posledni zobchodovany pocet 100
YTD Min | datum 25,32 EUR (20.03.2024)
i o 52tydenni max. | datum 33,76 EUR (05.07.2024)
Vykonnost a riziko 52tydenni min. | datum 21,42 EUR (26.10.2023)
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%)  -3,50% +19,23% -46,35%
Vykonn. (abs.) -1,04 +4,62 -24,74
Beta 0,94 1,06 1,18
Volatilita 32,60 35,62 38,91
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CANCOM SE

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

Kontakty
CANCOM SE

Erika-Mann-Strasse 69 - 80636 Mlnchen
Telefon:+49-89-54054-0
Fax:+49-89-54054-5119
E-mail:info@cancom.de

PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: CANCOM SE

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

CANCOM SE engages in the provision of information technology (IT) infrastructure and
professional services. The firm serves the retail, public, manufacturing, education, and
healthcare sectors. It operates through the Cloud Solutions and IT Solutions segments. The
Cloud Solutions segment comprises of the shared managed services business, as well as
product and service businesses. The IT Solutions segment consists of the comprehensive
strategic and technical consulting and services system integration business, as well as
planning and turnkey implementation. The company was founded by Stefan Kober in 1992

and is headquartered in Munich, Germany.

Clenové predstavenstva

Ridiger Rath  Chairman of Managing

Board

Jochen Member of Executive
Borenich Committee

Thomas Stark Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spolec¢nosti

Klaus Reiner
Weinmann

llias Laber
Isabell M. Welpe
Kari Kapsch

Swantje Schulze

Jurgen Maidl

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@cancom.de
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0005419105-2024-08-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE0005419105
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